
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Augier - (782357) - East Kilbride ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.92 509 H 17/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships Glasgow Eastkilbride 2

1:04.69 468 H 12/11/17 2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship Cumbernauld Eastkilbride 1

1:05.04 461 F 17/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships Glasgow Eastkilbride 2

1:05.12 459 F 16/07/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open Plymouth Guildford Ct 3

1:05.20 457 H 28/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Eastkilbride 2

1:05.77 445 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Guildford Ct 2

1:06.75 426 F 08/04/17 L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:08.65 392 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3

1:09.85 372 F 04/12/16 Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:11.30 350 F 12/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:12.30 335  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Guildford Ct 2

1:13.62 317 F 24/01/16 Cranleigh County Chaser Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3

1:14.17 310 F 17/01/16 Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Guildford Ct 3

1:15.19 298 F 09/01/16 Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet Brighton Guildford Ct 3

1:17.95 267 F 06/12/15 Guildford City December Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:18.78 259 F 01/11/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Guildford Ct 3

1:19.17 255 F 14/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:19.49 252 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

1:19.60 251 F 04/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:26.75 194 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Guildford Ct 3

1:29.33 177 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.04 461 F 17/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships Glasgow Eastkilbride 2

1:02.92 509 H 17/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships Glasgow Eastkilbride 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.20 457 H 28/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Eastkilbride 2

1:04.69 468 H 12/11/17 2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship Cumbernauld Eastkilbride 1

1:05.12 459 F 16/07/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open Plymouth Guildford Ct 3

1:05.77 445 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Guildford Ct 2

1:06.75 426 F 08/04/17 L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:08.65 392 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3

1:09.85 372 F 04/12/16 Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:11.30 350 F 12/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:12.30 335  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Guildford Ct 2

1:13.62 317 F 24/01/16 Cranleigh County Chaser Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3

1:14.17 310 F 17/01/16 Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Guildford Ct 3

1:15.19 298 F 09/01/16 Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet Brighton Guildford Ct 3

1:17.95 267 F 06/12/15 Guildford City December Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:18.78 259 F 01/11/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Guildford Ct 3

1:19.49 252 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

1:19.60 251 F 04/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:19.17 255 F 14/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:26.75 194 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Guildford Ct 3

1:29.33 177 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines  3
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